ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

Amenument Form

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 747.

Amend Senate Bill No. 747 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete lines 27 through 28 entirely

AND

Page 2, line 29, delete "(5)(A)" and substitute "(4)(A)"

AND

Page 3, line 6, delete "(6)" and substitute "(5)"

AND

Page 3, line 12, delete "(7)" and substitute "(6)"

AND

Page 3, line 13, delete "(8) "Employee" means any person" and substitute "(7) "Employee" means any professional employee"

AND

Page 3, line 15, delete "(9)" and substitute "(8)"

AND

Page 3, line 19, delete "(10)" and substitute "(9)"

AND

Page 3, line 22, delete "(11)" and substitute "(10)"

AND



Page 3, line 24, delete "(12)" and substitute "(11)"
AND
Page 3, line 27, delete "(13)" and substitute "(12)"
AND
Page 3, line 31, delete " <u>(14)</u> " and substitute " <u>(13)</u> "
AND
Page 3, line 34, delete "(15)" and substitute "(14)"
AND
Page 3, line 36, delete "(16)" and substitute "(15)"
AND
Page 4, line 3, delete " (17) " and substitute " (16) "
AND
Page 4, line 5, delete " (18) " and substitute " (17) "
AND
Page 4, line 7, delete " (19) " and substitute " (18) "
AND
Page 13, delete lines 18 through 20 entirely
AND
Page 13, line 21, delete "(D)" and substitute "(C)"
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator Wilkins
KAS/VJF - 032120030838 VJF763 Secretary